
Thursday 22nd May  
7-9pm

Salisbury football club

A sa fe  env i r onmen t 
f o r  young peop l e… 

suppo r t ed  and s ta f f ed 
by l oca l  Po l i c e

F R E E  W I L T S  a n d  D O R S E T  
B U S  S E R V I C E  F R O M

Bus 1
Harnham (Netherhampton Rd/Upper St )  - 6:20

Fr iary (Carmel i te Way) - 6:28
Ci ty Centre (Mi l ford St oppos i te Red L ion) - 6:30

Kelsey Road - 6:33
Laverstock (The Green) - 6:35

Bishopdown Farm (London Rd) - 6:40
Cast le Rd (St Franc is church) - 6:45

Bus 2
Stoford (Mount P leasant ) = 6:12

South Newton (St Andrews Rd/Jub i lee Terrace) 6:15
Wi l ton (Market P lace) - 6:20

Pembroke Rd (Skew Br idge end) - 6:25
Bemerton Heath (The Val ley) - 6:30

Westwood Rd (oppos i te Sal isbury High School )  - 6:32
Gainsborough Close (Oppos i te Spar shop) - 6:37

St Pau ls (Gas Lane bus stop) - 6:45

£2  
ENTRY
includes free  

bottle of drink

BLUEZ ‘n’ ZUZ

For 11-16 
year olds

1 st
X-BOX 360
2nd 

MOBILE PHONE
3rd 
CD vouchers 

COMPETITION PRIZES!

supported
by

entertainment 
by Dusk2Dawn

D
es

ig
ne

d 
by

 w
w

w
.g

et
re

so
lu

tio
n.

co
.u

k

Yorkshire 
Fisheries


